
Printed in England

Service Sheet No.HSS 437
Issued February, 2018

This service sheet or part thereof may not be copied, duplicated, amended or circulated in any form whatsoever without written permission from Hornby Hobbies Ltd.
© Hornby Hobbies Ltd.

Class J36

   
Hornby Hobbies Ltd, 3rd Floor, The Gateway, 
Innovation Way, Discovery Park, Sandwich, CT13 9FF, UK.

LIST OF SPARES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
NI

1
Set
Set
Set
Set

Pack
1

Pack
Pack

1
Set
1
1

Set
10
1
1
1

X7283
X7284
X7285
X7286
X7287
X7288
X7289
X7290
X7291
X7292
X7293
X7294
X9084L
X6708
X9289
X6113
X9958

X13047

X7283
X7284
X7285
X7286
X7287
X7288
X7289
X7290
X7291
X7332
X7293
X7294
X9084L
X6708
X9289
X6113
X9958

N/A

X7283
X7284
X7285
X7286
X7287
X7288
X7289
X7290
X7291
X7333
X7293
X7294
X9084L
X6708
X9289
X6113
X9958

N/A

Item Pack R3600TTS R3621 R3622Description
Motor/Flywheels
Universal Shaft
Motor Cradle/ Strap Screws
Gear Set
Wheel Set
Coupling Rods
Drawbar
Loco Chassis Bottom
Loco Pick ups
Tender Assy
Tender Wheel Set
Tender Chassis Bottom
PCB
Tender Pick ups
Couplings
Lead to Tender Plug
Tender Connection Socket
TTS Sound Decoder / Speaker

3

3

16

7

6

5

6 11

12

10

15

14

13

9

8

4

2

1

3

3

17

15


