





Item	Description	Doek	R3600TTS	R3621	R3622
item	Description	Pack			
	Motor/Flywheels	1	X7283	X7283	X7283
2	Universal Shaft	Set	X7284	X7284	X7284
3	Motor Cradle/ Strap Screws	Set	X7285	X7285	X7285
4	Gear Set	Set	X7286	X7286	X7286
5	Wheel Set	Set	X7287	X7287	X7287
6	Coupling Rods	Pack	X7288	X7288	X7288
7	Drawbar	1	X7289	X7289	X7289
8	Loco Chassis Bottom	Pack	X7290	X7290	X7290
9	Loco Pick ups	Pack	X7291	X7291	X7291
10	Tender Assy	1	X7292	X7332	X7333
11	Tender Wheel Set	Set	X7293	X7293	X7293
12	Tender Chassis Bottom	1	X7294	X7294	X7294
13	PCB	1	X9084L	X9084L	X9084L
14	Tender Pick ups	Set	X6708	X6708	X6708
15	Couplings	10	X9289	X9289	X9289
16	Lead to Tender Plug	1	X6113	X6113	X6113
17	Tender Connection Socket	1	X9958	X9958	X9958
NI	TTS Sound Decoder / Speaker	1	X13047	N/A	N/A

LIST OF SPARES



Hornby Hobbies Ltd, 3rd Floor, The Gateway, Innovation Way, Discovery Park, Sandwich, CT13 9FF, UK.